FlexLED Single Colour 240
FlexLED Single Colour 240 LED’s/m
Technical specifications
LED Colour temperature: See table below
  Colour rendering: Ra >90
 LED’s per meter: 240
 Lumen output per meter: See table below

Light distribution
Order code
Colour temperature
2200K FLX.22.240
2400K FLX.24.240
2700K FLX.27.240
3000K FLX.30.240
4000K FLX.40.240
5000K FLX.50.240
6000K FLX.60.240